
Annexure 2 
 

STATEMENT ON RENEWAL OF RECOGNITION OF IN-HOUSE R&D UNITS 
WHOSE RECOGNITION WAS VALID UPTO 31.03.2007 

 
Month Year Receipts Cumulative 

Receipts 
Disposal Cumulative 

Disposal 
Cumulative 

Pendency at the end 
of the month 

December 2006 15 15 - - 15 
January 2007 115 130 - - 130 
February 2007 127 257 - - 257 
March 2007 89 346 32 32 314 
April 2007 36 382 46 78 304 
May 2007 16 398 104 182 216 
June 2007 10 408 64 246 162 
July 2007 6 414 65 311 103 
August 2007 2 416 44 355 61 
September 2007 5 421 27 382 39 
October 2007 1 422 27 409 13 
November 2007 - 422 - 409 13 
December 2007 - 422 - 409 13 
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